12 NCAC 07A
12 NCAC 07A
12 NCAC 07A
12 NCAC 07A
12 NCAC 07A
12 NCAC 07A
12 NCAC 07A
12 NCAC 07A
12 NCAC 07A
12 NCAC 07A

History Note:

.0201
.0202
.0203
.0204
.0205
.0206
.0207
.0208
.0209
.0210

SECTION .0200 - LICENSING AND STANDARDS

DUTIES OF THE BOARD

MINIMUM STANDARDS FOR LICENSING

EXPERIENCE REQUIREMENTS IN GENERAL

SUBSTITUTE EXPERIENCE

EXPERIENCE REQUIREMENTS FOR DETECTION OF DECEPTION
APPROVED SCHOOLS

DETERMINATION OF EXPERIENCE

AGENCY LICENSE

BRANCH OFFICES

PRIVATE DETECTIVE TRAINEE PERMITS

Authority G.S. 74B-2; 74B-7; 74B-7(1); 74B-7(1)(a); 74B-7(e); 74B-7(2); 74B-7(5);
74B-10(c)(4); 74B-10(c)(5); 74B-15(g);

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. November 28, 1977;

Repealed Eff. December 28, 1979.



