## **SECTION .0200 - LICENSING AND STANDARDS**

12 NCAC 07A .0201	DUTIES OF THE BOARD
12 NCAC 07A .0202	MINIMUM STANDARDS FOR LICENSING
12 NCAC 07A .0203	EXPERIENCE REQUIREMENTS IN GENERAL
12 NCAC 07A .0204	SUBSTITUTE EXPERIENCE
12 NCAC 07A .0205	EXPERIENCE REQUIREMENTS FOR DETECTION OF DECEPTION
12 NCAC 07A .0206	APPROVED SCHOOLS
12 NCAC 07A .0207	DETERMINATION OF EXPERIENCE
12 NCAC 07A .0208	AGENCY LICENSE
12 NCAC 07A .0209	BRANCH OFFICES
12 NCAC 07A .0210	PRIVATE DETECTIVE TRAINEE PERMITS

History Note: Authority G.S. 74B-2; 74B-7; 74B-7(1); 74B-7(1)(a); 74B-7(e); 74B-7(2); 74B-7(5);

74B-10(c)(4); 74B-10(c)(5); 74B-15(e);

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. November 28, 1977; Repealed Eff. December 28, 1979.